
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199308130002
41171

08/13/1993
12:49:15

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR ALTUS

199308160002
43541

08/16/1993
03:06:30

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199308160002
43551

08/16/1993
03:06:32

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199308160002
43561

08/16/1993
03:06:33

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199308310002
62551

08/31/1993
09:21:35

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OWENSBORO
NATIONAL
BANK

199308310002
62711

08/31/1993
10:00:51

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRASHER,
DONNA

199309010002
65071

09/01/1993
12:25:52

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HARLAN,
GARY
JEROME

8 15 Lot#:18 Book:8
Pg:15

199308200002
49951

08/20/1993
02:01:15

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES QUARLES,
RICHARD

199308200002
49961

08/20/1993
02:02:54

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STURDIVANT,
JOSEPH R

199308270002
59291

08/27/1993
10:17:50

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199308270002
59271

08/27/1993
10:17:47

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309240002
94851

09/24/1993
10:26:38

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309240002
94871

09/24/1993
10:26:41

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309240002
94891

09/24/1993
10:26:43

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309240002
94921

09/24/1993
10:26:45

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309240002
94901

09/24/1993
10:26:44

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309240002
95221

09/24/1993
11:34:21

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309240002
95561

09/24/1993
02:16:23

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309240002
95571

09/24/1993
02:16:24

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP



199309160002
83991

09/16/1993
02:51:28

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR ALTUS

199309160002
83981

09/16/1993
02:51:27

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR ALTUS

199309160002
84011

09/16/1993
02:51:30

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR ALTUS

199309160002
84001

09/16/1993
02:51:29

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR ALTUS

199309160002
84051

09/16/1993
02:51:35

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR ALTUS

199309200002
88281

09/20/1993
10:26:12

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309200002
88271

09/20/1993
10:26:11

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309200002
88241

09/20/1993
10:26:07

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309200002
88311

09/20/1993
10:32:32

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309200002
88291

09/20/1993
10:26:13

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309200002
88301

09/20/1993
10:26:14

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP


