Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199308130002 41171	08/13/1993 12:49:15	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR ALTUS						
199308160002 43541	08/16/1993 03:06:30	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199308160002 43551	08/16/1993 03:06:32	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199308160002 43561	08/16/1993 03:06:33	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199308310002 62551	08/31/1993 09:21:35	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OWENSBORO NATIONAL BANK						
199308310002 62711	08/31/1993 10:00:51	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRASHER, DONNA						
199309010002 65071	09/01/1993 12:25:52	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HARLAN, GARY JEROME			8	15		Lot#:18 Book:8 Pg:15
199308200002 49951	08/20/1993 02:01:15	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	QUARLES, RICHARD						
199308200002 49961	08/20/1993 02:02:54	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STURDIVANT, JOSEPH R						
199308270002 59291	08/27/1993 10:17:50	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199308270002 59271	08/27/1993 10:17:47	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199309240002 94851	09/24/1993 10:26:38	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199309240002 94871	09/24/1993 10:26:41	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199309240002 94891	09/24/1993 10:26:43	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199309240002 94921	09/24/1993 10:26:45	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199309240002 94901	09/24/1993 10:26:44	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199309240002 95221	09/24/1993 11:34:21	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199309240002 95561	09/24/1993 02:16:23	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199309240002 95571	09/24/1993 02:16:24	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						

199309160002 83991	09/16/1993 02:51:28	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR ALTUS			
199309160002 83981	09/16/1993 02:51:27	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR ALTUS			
199309160002 84011	09/16/1993 02:51:30	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR ALTUS			
199309160002 84001	09/16/1993 02:51:29	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR ALTUS			
199309160002 84051	09/16/1993 02:51:35	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR ALTUS			
199309200002 88281	09/20/1993 10:26:12	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199309200002 88271	09/20/1993 10:26:11	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199309200002 88241	09/20/1993 10:26:07	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199309200002 88311	09/20/1993 10:32:32	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199309200002 88291	09/20/1993 10:26:13	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199309200002 88301	09/20/1993 10:26:14	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			